

Inola Educational Enrichment Foundation 2023 Benefit Golf Tournament Heritage Hills Golf Course | October 6, 2023

Sponsorships

EAGLE - \$1,000+

Acknowledgement in any press releases, Company sign/banner displayed at the tournament and on one hole. Team of four to play in the tournament and 2 extra raffle tickets per player. Recognition at lunch.

BIRDIE - \$500-\$999

Acknowledgement in any press releases, Company sign/banner displayed at the tournament and on one hole. Team of four to play in the tournament and 1 extra raffle tickets per player. Recognition at lunch.

PAR - \$250-\$499

Company sign/banner displayed at tournament and on one hole. Recognition at lunch.

TEAM REGISTRATION - \$75 PERSON | \$300 TEAM

Who wouldn't want to spend the afternoon on the golf course - especially in support of a good cause. Entry fee includes green fees, golf cart, lunch & door prize raffle tickets. Grab three of your buddies and enter a team today!

HOLE SPONSOR - \$100

Company sign displayed on one hole. Businesses may sponsor more than one hole.

If you can't afford a sponsorship but would still like to show your support, consider **donating a door prize** that will be raffled off at the end of the day.

Every golfer also leaves with a **goodie bag**, so consider donating items for the bag to show your support.

QUESTIONS? CONTACT ROSALIE GRIFFITH AT ROSALIE.GRIFFITH2@AOL.COM

REGISTRATION FORM

Inola Educational Enrichment Foundation 2023 Benefit Golf Tournament

Company Name:
Company Address:
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Company Phone:
Contact Person:
Contact Phone:
Contact Email:
Desired Sponsorship (please circle all that apply) Eagle Birdie Par Team Hole
Team Registration
Team Registration 1.
1

The tournament will take place at Claremore's Heritage Hills Golf Course at 9 a.m. on **Friday, Oct. 6**. Check-in table opens at 8 a.m. for teams and players.

Appropriate golf attire is required: shirts with collar, no denim, spike-less shoes only. Please make checks payable to Inola Educational Enrichment Foundation or IEEF. Mail check with registration form to:

> Inola Educational Enrichment Foundation 32704 S. Highland Road Inola, OK 74036

Registration Deadline: Friday, September 29 In the event of rain, the tournament will be rescheduled at the earliest possible convenience.